
Date Details        Due 

Thu Jun 23, 2022 
Quiz Quiz 1 due by 11:59pm 

Assignment Assignment 1 due by 11:59pm 

Tue Jun 28, 2022 
Quiz Quiz 2 due by 11:59pm 

Assignment Assignment 2 due by 11:59pm 

Tue Jul 5, 2022 
Quiz Quiz 3 due by 11:59pm 

Assignment Assignment 3 due by 11:59pm 

Sat Jul 9, 2022 
Quiz Quiz 4 due by 11:59pm 

Assignment Assignment 4 due by 11:59pm 

Sun Jul 10, 2022 Quiz Mid-term Survey due by 11:59pm 

Thu Jul 14, 2022 Assignment Assignment 3 - group part due by 11:59pm 

Fri Jul 15, 2022 
Quiz Quiz 5 due by 11:59pm 

Assignment Assignment 5 due by 11:59pm 

Wed Jul 20, 2022 
Quiz Quiz 6 due by 11:59pm 

Assignment Assignment 6 due by 11:59pm 

Mon Jul 25, 2022 
Quiz Quiz 7 due by 11:59pm 

Assignment Assignment 7 due by 11:59pm 

Fri Jul 29, 2022 Page Make your first post for End-of-Course 
Conversation to do: 12:01am 

Sat Jul 30, 2022 
Assignment Assignment 8 due by 11:59pm 

Quiz Quiz 8 due by 11:59pm 

Tue Aug 2, 2022 Assignment Assignment 7 - group part due by 11:59pm 

Fri Aug 5, 2022 Assignment Halfway Progress Report due by 11:59pm 

Thu Aug 11, 2022 Assignment Portfolio Project due by 11:59pm 

Fri Aug 12, 2022 Discussion Topic End of course 
conversation (Use this one) due by 11:59pm 

 

https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1878179/assignments/8905611
https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1878179/assignments/8905619
https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1878179/assignments/8905610
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https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1878179/assignments/8905612
https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1878179/assignments/8905622
https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1878179/assignments/8905608
https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1878179/assignments/8905624
https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1878179/assignments/8905605
https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1878179/assignments/8905625
https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1878179/assignments/8905606
https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1878179/assignments/8905626
https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1878179/pages/make-your-first-post-for-end-of-course-conversation
https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1878179/pages/make-your-first-post-for-end-of-course-conversation
https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1878179/assignments/8905628
https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1878179/assignments/8905609
https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1878179/assignments/8905627
https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1878179/assignments/8905629
https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1878179/assignments/8905630
https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1878179/assignments/8905617
https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1878179/assignments/8905617

